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f 1791
£O7-05-1804
£26-02-1825
£17-11-1834
£13-05-1840
£30-08-1623
£13m08~1836

Pr,esida 35-Till %ville 36 Wallhj.Hans Fredriksson Lundblad 31-02-1818
Fr.K&istorp 34-Ater 35 Dr,Carl Nilsson

7411 Bgrfendal 35
Fr.u.W%, spéng 35-Fj&ll
Fr.Qville 36-T,0sterdd

AT-12-1841-47-5-124

Pig.Christina Carlsdotter
36 " Maja Eliazsdotter
38 " Hegina Svensdotter

Stenehed 1/2 Mt.

1/4 Bg.M,-indreas Borjiesson
He-Anna Britta Olaungdotter
8.-Hans :
S.~Johan Aron

S.=-Gustaf i

D.-Britta Maria _

D.-Anna Christinsg

Till Qville 41 .Dr.énders Bbrjesson

Fortg.n.blad,

£13-09-1819
£19-07-1814
t28-01-1818
£ 1620

£20-02-1799
£10-12-1810
f08-01-1838
£17-11-1841
£05-10-1844
£21-08-1832
£21-02-1834
£17-09-1824

sv  D.31
" D, 31
Dahl

3V
1

Quville
sV

1t D.34

Dakl
5V
Qville

" D.37

L] D'4-1

Qville

8V
fr

Qville



Forts.f.f.plad,
Koo 41-Hokarr 42
Qville 42- Eter 43
Remberg 42- Qv111e A3
Dxyp 43~ Ater 47
Dingevall 44—Ater 45
-Ti1l GHesjo 42

Fr.Géssjo 42- Goteborg 45 "

Fr.odsmél 45- Ater 46
Fr,gville 45-Ater 46
Skistad 46

Fr.Wissjs 41-Ater 42
Ovist 42-Qwille 43

A1=13=1847=-54-5=163

Tyft 49
Ramberg 4B-Ater 49

Qville 51

Gift - L.Asping 52
Gift Steneryr 49

L.Aspang 52
U.4nnerdd 49

At~

Stenehed
Dr.Carl Pettersson
Wallhjonet Olof Andreasson
Dr.,Johannes Olgson
Dr.inders “ndersson
Dr.Johannes Hansson
Pig.Christina Hansdotter
Carollna Olausdotter
Dr, nders Hansson
Pig Anna Cajsa Andersdotter

" Carolina Olausdotter
u.é.S.—JOel Johansson

Ibm,1/4 -
Eg.M.=Johannes Carlsson
H.-Maria Bérjesdoiter
=Carl -
S.-Johan Fetter
S.~01lof August
D.=-Christina
D.-Britta Maria
De.-Justina
Pig.Sara Pettersd-tter
Dr.%allgossen Gustaf Andreasson

" 1/2 mt.Stenehed

1/4 Bz M,-Anders Bérjesson
H,-Anna Britts Olausdotﬁer
S.-Hams

3.,~Johan Aron

S.-Custaf #1fred -

S, - n 1t

D,~Britta Maria

D,~Anna Christina
D.=-Fredrika

D,~bugusta

§,-0lof Herman
Pig.Carolina Oleidotter
V.E.5,-Joel Johannisson
D,-

Dr,Tobias Carlsson
Pig,Britta Nilsdotter

Ibm 1/4

Eg.M.-Johannes Carlsson
H.=Maria BOorjesdotiter
S.=Carl

Sa.~Johan Petter

S.=0lof August
D,=Christina

D.=-Britta Maris
De=-Justina

Pig.Matilda Torstensdotter
Pig.Beata Eansdotter

St,Dingevall 50-Suttene 52 * Carolina Christensdotter

A41-14-1854-61=-8,173

Ovist 56
L.Cremjalt 60

1/2 mt.Stenched
1/4 Eg.M.-Anders Bdrjesson
H.-4nna Britta Olausdoiter
D.,-Britta Mewia. i s«
D.-Anng Christina

Forts.n.s.

12=1841-47-5-124,

£0G-02-1824
£18-09-1825
£30-11-1813
£30w11-1815
F02-10-1822
£05-03-1622

- £13-01-1822
£11=-03-1824 -

f - 1802
fo3-01-1822
£31-03-1846

f 1791
£07-05-1804
£26-02-1825
£17-11=183%4
£19-05-1840
£30-08-1823
£18-01-18%6
F20-01-1845
£02-04-1611
F12-12-1822

£20-02-1799
£10-12-1810
£f08-01-1838
f17-11=1841
£25-09-1849
£26-10-1851
£21-08~1832
£f21-02~183%4
fOE-11-1846
£04-08-1848
£30-09-1853

f03-01-1822

f31-03~1846
£04-10-1849
£11-05-1828

f 1791
£07-05-1804
£26-02-1825
£17-11-1829
£15-05=1840
£30-08-1823
£13-08-1835
£21-01-1845
£20-09-1835
T 1828
£16-03-1523

£20-02-1799
f£10-12-1810
£21-08-1832
f21-02-1834

T

5V

T

Qville

" D,51

" D-BO

Qville

eV
1



6. A1-14-1854-61-8~173
Ports,f.f.s.

)
i

5 L-

1/2 mt.Stenehed
S » "‘Hans

' S,=Johan Aron

St.Aspang W.57-Ater 57
Svarteborg 60-Lingevall 61
Pag.175-59-L,0remjidlt 60

™ S.Aspdng 57-L.0remjdlt 58
L.4sping 57- " 58
Lingevall 57-Torp 58

Gdssjd 60-
™ Wassby 54
41-16~1861-68-5-207
St.Dingevall-Gregersd &2
-  Steneryr 62-N.Hede 63
Hult 63-Wassjd Gymn.65
St.4sping-0,65-Cregersd 66
Tyft 65-L.0Oremjalt 67
Oatersd 66-Ater 67
M GEssjb 6=
Gregerdd 67
Wassjo 63
/-'\

Skredsvik 63
Qville- 62-Ater 63
Svarleborg 63

A1~18=1868-75-8-309

Qville 71

) Qville 70
XK&lstorp 68-N,L&ghem 69
"o 70_;
Qvilie 7O0-Ater 71

D,=-Fredrika
S.=fustaf Alfred
3,~0lof Herman
Inh,Pig,Britta Nilsdotter
Goss.PFredrik Matrin Fredriksson
Pig.Johanna Hansdotter

" Justina Larsdotter

Ibm 1/4

Eg.M.-Johannes Carlsson
H,=-Maria Birjesdotter
S.-Johan FPetter

D,-Britta Maria

S.=-0lof August

De=Justina -
S.~-Enkl,Carl Johannisson
Enk,Petronella Larsdotter
Entrfj.Goss,Anton Andersson
Dr, Adrian Johansson
Pig,Matilda Torstensdotter

1/2 mt.Stenehed

1/4 Eg.M,~-Anders BOrjesson
H.-Anna Britta Clausdotter
S.,-Hans

S.=Johan Aron

S.-Custaf Alfred

S.=~0lof Herman

Pigs0Olena Hansdotter

£08-01-1838

£17-11-1841

£06-11-1846
£26-10-1851
£30-19-1853
£25-03-1818
£29-11-1843
£07«04-1841
f

£15-11-1791
£07-05-1804
£17-11-1834
£13-08-1836
£13-05-1840
£20-01-1845
£26-02-18#5

-£13-03-18

£12-08-1844
£22-11-1820
£22-09-1835

. £20-02-1799

£10-12-1810
F08-01-1838
£17-11-1841
£25-10-1851
£30-09-1853

£14-01-1527

Qville
8V
" 3152915¢

n

"d-20-10-5¢

SV

" Johanna Elisabeth Christensdotter17-8-1821"

T Anng Christina- Adriansdotter
" Johanna Eliasdotter

" Amalia Adriansdotter

" Johanna Hanzdotter

" Fredrika Axelsdotter

" Johanna Augusta Eliasdotter
Inh.Pig.Britta Nilsdotter

1/4 Bg.H,-Johanes Carlsson

H,-Maria Bbrjesdotter

D,~Britta Maria

D.=-Justina ' :

Dr,4drian Jokhansson

Pig,Johanna Lovisa Y1sdotter
" Selina Johanniasdotter

1/2 mt.Steneched

1/4 Bg,Anders BSrjesson
H,-4&nna Britta Olausdotter
S.=-Hans ’
S,-Johan Aron ‘
S.~Custaf Alfred

. 3.=01l0of Herman

Pig,Fredrika Axelsdotter
" Justina 4ndreasdotier
Dr.Edvard “frazim Hansson
Pig,Amanda Matilda Zackariasdr.
Forts,.,n.blad

£19-12-1844
£13-06-1844
£04-04-1849
FOT-04-1841
£27-10~1852
£13-06-1844

£25-0%-1818

£15=11=1791
£07-05-16804
£13-08-1837
£20-01-1845
f24-11-1820
f20-11-1845
f05-05-1847

£20-02-1779

- £10-12-1810

f08-01-1838
£17=11=-1841
£26-10-1851

- £30-09-1853

£24-09-1648
£24-09~1848
£15-01-1848
£09-12-1850

5V
1]



